Form PTO-1594 **RECORDATION FO** OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) Trademark Office TRADEMA OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp: 5/31/2002): 102118153 Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Shanghai Wonders Information Systems Name: Wonders Information Company, Ltd. -22 - 02 Corporation Internal Address: Individual(s) Association Street Address: 481 Guiping Rd, 5-6/F Bldg 20 General Partnership Limited Partnership City: Shanghai Corporation-State Other Foreign - China Individual(s) citizenship__ Association__ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No General Partnership_ 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Assignment Corporation-State_Foreign - China Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Execution Date: 05/22/02 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 75/797,970 A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 75/797,971 Additional number(s) attached Yes 🗸 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: 2 registrations involved: Philip R. Zender, Esq. Name: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ 65.00 Internal Address:____ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Squire, Sanders & Dempsey 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: One Maritime Plaza, Suite 300 07-1850 City: San Francisco State: CA DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. 05/22/02 Alexander D. Calhoun Name of Person Signing Date

06/11/2002 GTDN11

00000012 071850

75797970

01 FC:481 02\FC:482 40.00 CH 25.00 CH

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002522 FRAME: 0992



SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY L.L.P.

One Maritime Plaza, Suite 300 San Francisco, California 94111-3492

Office: +1.415.954.0200 Fax: +1.415.393.9887

Direct Dial: +1.415.393.9862

jlyons@ssd.com

May 22, 2002

BY EXPRESS MAIL LABEL NO.: EL852369787US

Box ASSIGNMENTS Commissioner For Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Recordation of Name Change

Applicant: Shanghai Wonders Information Systems Corporation

Marks: ENFOTV and ENFOWEB Serial Nos.: 75/797,970 and 75/797,971

Our File: 52685.6

Dear Commissioner:

On behalf of our client, Wonders Information Co., Ltd., we enclose the following documents in connection with the above-referenced trademark application:

- 1. Recordation Form Cover Sheet in connection with a request to record the name change from Shanghai Wonders Information Systems Corporation to Wonders Information Co., Ltd.; and
- 2. A pre-paid return postcard.

Please date stamp and return the enclosed postcard to acknowledge receipt of the above-identified documents.

The Commissioner is authorized to charge the \$65.00 filing fee plus any deficiencies or other amounts due to Deposit Account No. 07-1850. Two copies of this letter are enclosed here for this purpose.

Sincerely,

Jim Lyons

Legal Assistant

Enclosures

cc: Mr. Simon Shi

Alexander D. Calhoun, Esq. Elizabeth M. McArthur, Esq.



SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY L.L.P.

One Maritime Plaza, Suite 300 San Francisco, California 94111-3492

Office: +1.415.954.0200 Fax: +1.415.393.9887

REEL: 002522 FRAME: 0994

Direct Dial: +1.415.393.9862 jlyons@ssd.com

May 22, 2002

BY EXPRESS MAIL LABEL NO.: EL852369787US

Box ASSIGNMENTS Commissioner For Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Recordation of Name Change

Applicant: Shanghai Wonders Information Systems Corporation

Marks: ENFOTV and ENFOWEB Serial Nos.: 75/797,970 and 75/797,971

Our File: 52685.6

Dear Commissioner:

On behalf of our client, Wonders Information Co., Ltd., we enclose the following documents in connection with the above-referenced trademark application:

- 1. Recordation Form Cover Sheet in connection with a request to record the name change from Shanghai Wonders Information Systems Corporation to Wonders Information Co., Ltd.; and
- 2. A pre-paid return postcard.

Please date stamp and return the enclosed postcard to acknowledge receipt of the above-identified documents.

The Commissioner is authorized to charge the \$65.00 filing fee plus any deficiencies or other amounts due to Deposit Account No. 07-1850. Two copies of this letter are enclosed here for this purpose.

Sincerely,

Jim Lyons Legal Assistant

Enclosures

cc: Mr. Simon Shi

Alexander D. Calhoun, Esq. Elizabeth M. McArthur, Esq.

www.ssd.com

Box ASSIGNMENTS Commissioner For Trademarks May 22, 2002 Page 3

Express Mail mailing label No. EL852369787US
Date of Deposit May 22, 2002
I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to: Commissioner for Trademark, 2900 Crystal Dr., Arlington, VA 22202-3513.
Sadie Lum
(Type or Print Name of Person Mailing Paper or Fee)
Sadie hun
(Signature of Person Mailing Paner or Fee)

Elizabeth M. McArthur, Esq. Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P. One Maritime Plaza Suite 300 San Francisco, CA 94111 (415) 954-0200

RECORDED: 05/22/2002

Attorneys for Applicant

TRADEMARK REEL: 002522 FRAME: 0995